
JUNIOR FAIR DOG POSTER CONTEST SCORE SHEET 
 
Exhibitor Number                                       
 
                Junior (9-11 yrs.)                  Intermediate (12-14 yrs.)                      Senior (15-18 yrs.) 
 

 MAXIMUM 
POINTS 

POINTS COMMENTS

EDUCATIONAL CONTENT 
 
a.  Poster shows some knowledgeable phase of  
4-H club work related to dog projects. 
 
b.  Poster shows evidence of research beyond         
scope of project manuals. 
 
c.  Topic is applicable and timely. 
 
d.  Information is accurate and complete. 
 

50 
 
 

10 
 
 

10 
 

10 
 

20 

  

NEATNESS/APPEARANCE 
 
a.  Illustrations and/or artwork present the 
message in a pleasing manner. 
 
b.  Poster is colorful and neat. 
 
c.  Poster is well-balanced. 
 

30 
 
 

10 
 

10 
 

10 

  

ORIGINALITY 
 
a.  Poster captures attention and holds interest. 
 
b.  Poster shows creativity in presenting pertinent 
facts and information. 
 
c.  Topic being presented arouses interest and 
curiosity. 
 

20 
 
5 
 
 

10 
 
5 

  

 
SCORE 
 

        100 
        

  




